DRAFT 9
2270 Ultrasonic Level Sensor
Features
• 2 wire compact sensor
• Non-contact level measuring
• Narrow 5° beam angle
• Compact housing
• Fully temperature compensated electronics

DRAFT 9
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Versions with BSP thread
2270-P-1B-4 159 300 155 Range 4 m, PP body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-P-1B-6 159 300 156 Range 6 m, PP body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-V-1B-4 159 300 162 Range 4 m, PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-V-1B-6 159 300 163 Range 6 m, PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
Versions with NPT thread
2270-P-1N-4 159 300 169 Range 4 m, PP body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-P-1N-6 159 300 170 Range 6 m, PP body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-V-1N-4 159 300 176 Range 4 m, PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-V-1N-6 159 300 177 Range 6 m, PVDF body, 4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
4 to 20 mA Loop Wiring HART Interface Wiring
Wiring to 9900 Universal Transmitter
White
Brown